
Lancaster
Livestock Auction

Lancaxter, Pa.
Monday, July 11, 1994

Cattle Calve* Hog* Sheep Goat*
Monday’* Auction

762
Lait Monday

92 386 974 271

485 32 148 466 198
Lift Year

926 64 306 553 450
CATTLE: Slaughter iteen 1.00 higher,

initmcei 1.50 higher; (laughter heifer*
1.00-2.00 higher, cow* hilly iteady; bul-

lock* 1.00-2.00 higher, bull* 2.00-3.00
higher. Supply included 68% daughter
iteen, 12% daughter heifen, 10% cow*,
and 10% bull*. >

SLAUGHTER STEERS; Choice 2-3
few 4 1100-1450 lb 61.50-64.85; mixed
Choice and Prime 2-4 1200-137 S lb
64.25-66.00; couple Choice 2 1075-1350
lb 66.00- 66.50; couple lot* Choice 2-3
990-1070 lb 61.00-61.60; Select and low
Choice 2-3 1000-1325 lb 59.00-61.75.

HOLSTEINS: High Choice and Prime
2-3 1300-1580 lb55.50-57.85; Choice 2-3
1160-1600 lb 53.50-SS.SO.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: Choice 2-3
975-1300 lb 58.60-62.25; few Choice 2
1075- 1260 lb 62.50-63.75; Select 1-3
950-1200 lb 55.00-59.75.

COWS; LOW DRESSING BULK
HIGH DRESSING Breaking Utility A
Commercial 2-3 46.00-48.50 48.50-50.25.
Cutter A Boning Utility 1-3 43.00-44.00
44.00- Canner A low Custer 1-2
40.00- 41.00-43.00.

BULLOCKS: Choice 2-3 1050-1350 lb
62.75-65.00, couple 67.00-70.00; Select 1-
3 1025-1350 lb 54.50-59.00.

BULLS; Yield grade 1 1300-2100 lb
58.50-65.00, 12 head 65.00-69.50, with
fivehead 1295-1800 lb 71.75-76.25; Yield
grade 2 1000-1500 lb 54.00-57.50.

CALVES: Vealers steady, instances
5.00 lower on weights under 110 lb;
slaughter calves 5.00 lower. Demand fair
for Holstein bolls to return to farm.

VEALERS: Few Choice 225-300 lb
90.00- high Good and low Choice
180- 300 lb 70.00-90.00, few 80-110 lb
50.00- Standard and low Good
55-80 lb 30.00-50.00.

SLAUGHTER CALVES: Good and
Choice 325-475 lb 55.00-.

RETURNED TO FARM: Bulk 85-125
lb Holstein bulls 110.00-135.00.

HOGS; Trends not comparable, nuufcet
not reported hit Monday became of
Holiday.

BARROWS AND GILTS; US 1-3
21S-2551b43.00-44.50.US 1-2210-245 lb
44.50-45.00.

SOWS; US 1-3 300-500lb 28.00-30.00.
500-650 lb 30.00-31.50.

BOARS; All weight! 27.00.
SHEEP: Slaughter lambi fully Heady;

slaughter ewes 3.00-10.00 higher. Supply
included 60% slaughter lambs, with the
balance slaughter ewes.

SLAUGHTER LAMBS; Choice 1-3
90-110 lb 70.00-80.00, 60-90 lb
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Please Note New Sale Time! Bp&fl
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Lancaster County Livestock Market Auctions

Today

Vintage
Livestock Auction

Paradise, Pa.
Tuesday, July 12, 1994

Report Supplied by USDA
Cattle Calve* Sheep Goats

Last Tueiday

Ult Year

840 987 13 3

668 953 25 2

687 899 29 3
CATTLE..USDA.. Supply included

48% d. iteen and 45% cows ...SI. iteen
1.00 to 1.50 higher, d. heifen not fully
tested, cowi 1.00 to 2.00 higher, bullock*
and bull* 1.00 lower. SLAUGHTER
STEERS: Mixed Choice and Prime 2-4
1150/1400 lb*. 65.50-67.00, Choice few
Prime 2-3 1250/1400Ibi. 67.50-70.00, one
71.00, bulk Choice 2-4 1050/1350 Ibi.
63.00- Select and Low Choice 2-3
1050/1325 lbs.60.00-63.00. HOLSTBINS:
High Choice and Prime 2-3 1350/1500lb*.
56.60-58.85, Choice 2-3 1250/1650 lbs.
55.00- few Select 1-31200/1400lb*.
52.85-55.50.COWS: Breaking Utility and
Commetcid 2-3 bulk 47.00-50.00, high
dressing 51.50- High Cutter and Boning
Utility 1-3 bulk 45.75-49.75, high dressing
50.00- Cutter 1-2 bulk 43.00-46.50,
Canner and Low Cutter 1-3 low dressing
38.00- bulk 40.75-43.75. BUL-
LOCKS: couple Choice 2 1285/1430 lbs.
62.25- Select 1-3 120Q/ISSO lbs.
53.25- BULLS: one Yield Grade No.
1 1550 lbs. 66.50, No. 2 1225/1775 lbs.
52.75-56.75.

CALVES...VeaIen under 110 lbs. 5.00
to 10.00 lower with total of 88 head sold
for slaughter. Supply included 806 in
graded sale. VEALERS: High Good and
Low Choice 250/390 lbs. 63.00-80.00,
80/105 lbs. 38.00- 50.00, 60/75 lbs. 89
head 110/125 lbs. Holstein bulls
120.00- 149 head 100/105 lbs.
146.00- 109 head 90/95 lbs.
100.00- 48 head 80/85 lbs.
50.00- 57 head small frame 100/115
lb*. 105.00-116.00. 77 head 90/95 lbs.
80.00; 72 head 90/115 lbs. Holstein heifen
160.00- 31 head 70/85 lbs.
100.00- 11 head small frame 80/85

lb*. 100.00, 19 head 65/70 lbs. 50.00.
SHEEP...Slaughter lambs: few Choice

1-2 SQ/70 lbs. 70.00-78.00.
GOATS...INSUFFICIENT VOLUME

FOR A MARKET TESTI

75.00- few 85.00-90.00, 40-60 lb
75.00- few 25-40 lb 90.00-100.00.

SLPU UIEWES: Choice 2-3
40.00- Utility and Good
28.00-

GOATS: All goats sold by the head.
Billies: Bulk 75.00-100.00, IS head
100.00- few Thin 50.00-75.00.
Nannies: Bulk 55.00-65.00; few Thin
45.00- Yearlings: Choice
40.00- Good 30.00-40.00. Kids:
Good and Choice 20.00-30.00, few Utility
15.00-

LEBANON
VALLEY
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MARKET, INC.

1 mile East of
Fredericksburg
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Flea Market Auction
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Welcome

Lancaster Livestock
Auction .

Wednesday’s market report has been
discontinueduntil further noticebecause
of Insubstantial receipts.

Westminster Livestock
Hagerstown, Md.

July 12, 1994
Report supplied by auction

SLAUGHTER COWS; 72 HEAD.
UTILITY 44.00-48.00; HIGH DRESSING
48.00-49.75; CANNERS 41.00-45.00;
SHELLY 41.00 DOWN.

BULLS: 1 2650LBS. AT 56.75; BULK
YG#2 1300-1700LBS. 55.00-57.75;LOW
DRESSING 53.00-55.00.

FED STEERS; MARKET 2.00 HIGH-
ER! 3 HEAD HIGH DRESSING HIGH
CHOICE 1100-I2SO LBS. 66.00, 69.00
AND 70.00; FEW OTHER CHOICE
61.25; SELECT HOL 49.00-54.25.

FED HEIFERS: LOW CHOICE
1100-1200 LBS. TO 59.75.

VEAL CALVES: 126 HEAD. CHOICE
3 HEAD 180-260 LBS. 101.00-109.00;
GOOD 80.00-93.00; CULLS 5.00 LOW-
ER, 85-110LBS. 54.00-60.00; 50-80LBS.
40.00-

FARMCALVES:2O.OO-30.00LOWER.
HOLSTEIN BULLS #1 95-115 LBS.
98.00- #2 85-110 LBS.
75.00- HOLSTEIN HEIFERS. NO
TOPS OFFERED: FEW 80-100 LBS. TO
138.00; BEEF X BULLS TO 108.00;

HEIFERS TO 100.00.
BUTCHER HOGS: US#IA3 2IS-260

LBS. 41.75-42.75; FEW 270 LBS. TO
40.25.

BOARS: 400-650LBS. TO 26.50; 1 800
LB. AT 25.00.

STOCK CATTLE; 93 HEAD. PRICES
HIGHERI STEERS 200-300 LBS. FEW
83.00- 400-600 LBS. 72.00-80.00;
600-800LBS. 64.00-68.00; HOL 300-500
LBS. 60.00-70.00; SOO-600 LBS.
55.00-

HEIFERS: 300500 LBS. 60.0068.00;
500600LBS. 62.0071.00; 600800LBS.
52.006200.

BULLS: 300500 LBS. 67.00-80.00;
500700 LBS. 58.0068.00; 5 HEAD
9001000 LBS. 52.0062.00.

LAMBS: 80 HEAD. HEAVIES
2.005.00 HIGHER. HIGH CHOICE
90115 LBS. 72.0078.00; 7090 LBS.
79.0087.00; 45-70 LBS. 76.0085.00;
GOOD 80110 LBS. TO 65.00; YEAR-
LINGS 85-160 LBS. 39.0054.00.

SHEEP: 25 HEAD. LEAN 25.0032.00;
FAT 19.0025.00.

GOATS: 53 HEAD. LARGE
65.00- MEDIUM 35.0055.00;
SMALL 25.0032.00; YOUNG KIDS
10.0020.00.

PIG AND SHOATS: 50 HEAD. 2035
LBS. 15.0022.00; 1 LOT 75 LBS. AT
41.00.

SOWS: 300500 LBS. 28.0030.00;
500700 LBS. 30.0032.50.

Replace your bulbs and save electricity
with screw in Fluorescent Lights

• Made in USA

5-7-9 watts

*5.49..

• Save Energy-Replaces up to 75 watt
incandescent

• Easy Installation
• Economical-Lasts 10times longer than

standard bulb
• Fewer Lamp Changes
• Lower Maintenance Cost
• Durable Polycarbonate Housing
• 45.000+ Hour Ballast
• 10,000+ Hour Lamp Life
•Air Cooled
• Water Resistant Ballast
• 120 Volt
• Ratcheted Brass Socket
• Medium Base
• StartingTemperature O'

13 watts

*5.79 ea.

New Holland
Livestock

New Holland, Pa.
Thursday, July 14, 1994

Cattle Calves Sheep Goats
Today

1262 614 283 168
Last Thursday

Last Year
858 562 145 95

1198 689 149
CATTLE: SLAUGHTER STEERS

FIRM TO 50, INSTANCES 75 HIGHER;
SLAUGHTER HEIFERS SCARCE;
COWS STEADY TO50 HIGHER; BUL-
LOCKS 1.00HIGHER; BULLS STEADY.
SUPPLY INCLUDED 60% SLAUGHTER
STEERS AND 27% COWS.

SLAUGHTER STEERS; MIXED
CHOICE ANDPRIME 2-41150-1375 LB.
66.00- NINE HEAD 68.00-69.75;
CHOICE 2-4 1100-1375LB. 63.25-66.50,
MOSTLY 64.50-65.75; SELECT AND
LOW CHOICE 2-3 1050-1350 LB.
60.75-63.50.

HOLSTEINS: CHOICE AND PRIME
2-3 1250-1500LB. 57.25-58.85; CHOICE
2-3 1175-1475LB. 55.75-57.10; SELECT
1-3 1100-1450 LB. 52.75-55.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: FEW
CHOICE 2-3 980-1425 LB. 59.75-64.00.

COWS: BREAKING UTILITY &

COMMERCIAL 2-3, BULK 46.75-49.50,
HIGH DRESSING THREE HEAD
51.00- HIGHCUTTER& BONING
UTILITY 1-3 LOW DRESSING
44.00- BULK 45.75-50.00; CUT-
TER 1-2, BULK 43.00-47.00, HIGH
DRESSING 47.50-48.25; CANNER &

LOW CUTTER 1-2, LOW DRESSING
39.50-40.50, BULK 41.00-44.00.

BULLOCKS: CHOICE 2-3 1025-1400
LB. 61.0066.00, INDIVIDUAL 69.25;
SELECT 1-3 9501300 LB. 55.75-58.25.

BULLS: YIELD GRADE I COUPLE
1400-1475 LB. 57.25-59.50; YIELD

GRADE 2 11501600 LB. 52.25-55.75.
CALVES: VEALERS 5.008.00 HIGH-

ER. DEMAND FAIR FOR HOLSTEIN
BULLS AND HEIFERS TORETURN TO
FARM. BULK OF SALES SOLD ON A
PER HEAD BASIS.

VEALERS: HIGH GOOD AND LOW
CHOICE 20350 LB. 74.0090.00, 80110
LB. 48.0058.00; STANDARD AND
LOW GOOD 55-80 LB. 25.0041.00.

RETURNED TOFARM; BULK 90125
LB. HOLSTEIN BULLS 120.00150.00;
SMALL FRAME 90-115 LB.
80.00120.00, 7085 LB. 60.0080.00,
FEW 80115 LB. HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
130.00- FEW 65-75 LB.
55.0085.00,

SHEEP: SLAUGHTER LAMBS
STEADY: SLAUGHTER EWES
5.00- LOWER. SUPPLY
INCLUDED 60-70% SLAUGHTER
LAMBS WITH THE BALANCE
SLAUGHTER EWES.

SLAUGHTER LAMBS: CHOICE 1-3
80110 LB. 63.0079.00, 5080 LB.
75.0089.00, 3050 LB. 89.0096.00.

SLAUGHTER EWES: CHOICE 2-3
35.0048.00; UTILITY AND GOOD
22.00-

GOATS: ALL GOATS SOLD BY THE
HEAD. BILLIES: 70.00102.00, FEW
107.00127.00, COUPLE 135.00145.00;

NANNIES: 60.0070.00; YEARLINGS:
CHOICE 42.00-60.00; GOOD
34.00- KIDS; GOOD AND
CHOICE 22.0042.00.

,E T1

Q Light Bulbs
25 to

100 watts 340 each
Brass base - 5000 hours

IN STOCK
KRAFT
PAPER
36" & LI

48” Wide
Authoriitd nmttr dlalribulor »lnte 1912

m OBnssnen Northeast Agrl Systems Inc 305u««»mv/w.
~

Flyway 6udne« Partt federahbuio MO Swß
»39AWe«t Airport Rood (Fotmedy longLumber) Q|BSfHHfflj umz PA 17543 410*754-9434 ■■■UMIi Ptl (7)7)569-2702 1-800-673-2580 IBP]

10:30 A.M.
SLAUGHTER CATTLE AUCTION

STEERS, BULLS, HEIFERS,
COWS, FEEDER CATTLE

Lancaster
County Weekly

Lancaster, Pa.
Friday, July 15, 1994

Cattle Calvet
This Week

Last Week
2910 1710

2059 1554
Last Year

2836 1652
CATTLE: Slaughter steers advanced

daily during the week, closing mosdy
3.00-3.50 higher, slaughter heifers not
comparable; cows 1.00-2.00 higher; bul-
locks 2.00 higher, bulls 1.00-2.00 higher.
Supply included 58% slaughter steers, 5%
slaughter heifers, 27% cows, 5% built,
with the balance feeders.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: Mixed Choice
and Prime 2-4 1150-1400 lb 64.25-67.85;
Choice few Prime 2-3 1250-1400 lb
67.50- Choice 2-4 1050-1450 lb
61.50- 66.50, late 63.50-66.50; Select and
lowChoice 2-3 1000-1325 lb59.00-63.50

HOLSTEINS: High Choice and Prime
2-3 1300-1575 lb55.50-58.85; Choice 2-3
1150-1650 lb 53.50-57.10; Select 1-3
1200-1400 lb S2.BS-SS.SO.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: Choice 2-3
975-1300 lb 58.60-62.25; Choice 2
1075-1495 lb 62.00-64.75; Select 1-3
950-1200 lb 55.00-59.75.

COWS: LOW DRESSING BULK
HIGH DRESSING Breaking Utility A
Commercial 2-3 46.00-50.00 50.25-54.00
High Cutter ft Boning Utility 1-3
43.00- 45.00-49.75 50.00-51.75 Cut-
ter 1-2 43.00-47.00 Caimer & low Cutter
1-2 38.00-40.50 40.75-44.00.

BULLOCKS: Choice 2-3 1050-1425 lb
61.00- couple 67.00-70.00; Select 1-
3 1025-1400 lb 53.25-59.00.

BULLS: Yield grade 1 1300-2100 lb
58.50-65.00, 13 head 65.00-69.50, with
five head 1300-1800lb 71.75-76.25;Yield
grade 2 1000-1775 lb 52.25-57.50.

CALVES: Vealen over 180lb 2.00-7.00
lower, under 110 lb 5.00-10.00 lower.
Demand fair to moderate for calvei
returned to faim.

VEALERS: Choice 225-300 lb
90.00- high Good and low Choice
180-390 lb 63.00-90.00, 80-110 lb
38.00- Standard and low Good
55-80 lb 20.00- 50.00.

SLAUGHTER GALVES; Good and
Choice 325-475 lb 55.00-75.00.

RETURNED TO FARM: Bulk 90-125
lb Holitein buUi 120.00-153.00 few
100.00-120.00, few 80-85 lb50.00-80.00;
smallframe 90-115 lb 80.00-116.00. Bulk
90-115 lb Holstein heifers 130.00-190.00,
few 70-85 lb 100.00-107.00; small frame
few 80-85lb 100.00,65-70lb50.00-85.00.

VINTAGE SALES STABLES, INC.
—

7:30 P.M.
CALVES, SHEEP, GOATS

• GET CALVES IN EARLY
OUR STATE GRADER
STARTS AT 1:00 P.M.

Selling Feeders Every Tuesday
At Approx. 2 PM

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:
L. ROBERT FRAME, SR., PRESIDENT
BUS (717) 442-4181 BUS (717) 768-8204
HOME (215) 458-8518

t*f{,


